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Borough of Douglas Crematorium
Cremation Fees - 1st April 2015

CREMATION FEE £735.00

FOR A CHILD NOT EXCEEDING 16 YEARS AT TIME OF DEATH NO CHARGE

TWO-LINE ENTRY IN BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE *£56.50

EACH ADDITIONAL LINE *£28.30

STREWING OF ASHES (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) £42.85

CERTIFIED EXTRACT £17.10

BRONZE PLAQUE *£138.70

MEMORIAL SEAT AND PLAQUE UPON APPLICATION

BURIAL OF ASHES £45.20

*INCLUDING V.A.T.

BY ORDER,

K J RICE
TOWN CLERK AND REGISTRAR

NOTE: CREMATION FEE INCLUDES RECORDED MUSIC, 
USE OF ORGAN AND STREWING OF ASHES

    
    
 



Borough of Douglas Cemetery
Cemetery Fees - 1st April 2015

PURCHASE OF GRAVE SPACE 
(BOROUGH RESIDENTS) £282.29

PURCHASE OF GRAVE SPACE
(NON-BOROUGH RESIDENTS) £452.18

PURCHASE OF PLOT FOR 5 YEAR OLD OR YOUNGER (SINGLE USE)
INCLUDES INTERMENT COSTS (NEW CEMETERY ONLY) £145.29 

OPENING AND CLOSING EARTH GRAVE (FIRST INTERMENT) £385.81
(STILLBORN CHILD & FOETAL REMAINS - NO CHARGE)  
(FIRST INTERMENT, UNDER AGE 16 - NO CHARGE)

OPENING AND CLOSING EARTH GRAVE (SUBSEQUENT INTERMENTS) £267.12
(UNDER AGE 16 - NO CHARGE)

(PLEASE NOTE: INTERMENTS ON SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS

ARE AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL AGREEMENT ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO HIGHER CHARGES)

USE OF CHAPEL FOR BURIAL SERVICE 
(INCLUDING USE OF ELECTRIC ORGAN) £96.20

PURCHASE OF BURIAL SPACE FOR ASHES  
(BOROUGH RESIDENTS) £112.90

PURCHASE OF BURIAL SPACE FOR ASHES 
(NON-BOROUGH RESIDENTS) £202.95

BURIAL OF ASHES (AFTER CREMATION IN AN EARTH GRAVE) £45.20

PLACING SOIL ON GRAVE (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) *£50.90

OLD CEMETERY ONLY

CONSTRUCTING BRICK GRAVE
(IN ADDITION TO OPENING AND CLOSING) BY AGREEMENT

TURFING A PRIVATE GRAVE SPACE (PER ANNUM) *£47.50

PLANTING A PRIVATE GRAVE SPACE WITH BEDDING-OUT PLANTS,
PER GRAVE SPACE, SUMMER AND SPRING BEDDING (PER ANNUM) *£58.80

(PLEASE NOTE: MAINTAINING A PRIVATE GRAVE SPACE IN PERPETUITY IS NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

*INCLUDING V.A.T.

BY ORDER,

K J RICE
TOWN CLERK AND REGISTRAR
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